Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result
15/06/2019- 2019 _Swanston Open (15/06/2019)

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White) Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 P%I;)
Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
1 Stewart Dilks @74 12c (12) 62 AWAY
2 Graeme BLOOMER (R) 70 5c¢ (5) 65 4.7
3 Alex MCKENZIE (R) 71 6¢c (6) 65 5.4
4 Andrew Whale 76 11c (11) 65 AWAY
5 Steve LOGUE (R) 81 16c¢ (16) 65 14.6
6 Ross McCulloch 80 15c (15) 65 AWAY
7 D Cameron 72 6¢ (6) 66 AWAY
8 Dougal MELVILLE 71 5c (5) 66 AWAY
9 John CUTHBERTSON (R) 79 13c (13) 66 12.8
10  Brian JOHNSTONE (R) 79 13c (13) 66 12.8
11 George Wither 71 4c (4) 67 AWAY
12 Nicholas HARRISON (R) 75 8c (8) 67 7.9
13 Andrew LETTON 74 6¢c (6) 68 5.5
14 John GILMARTIN 77 9¢c (9) 68 9.2
15  SiMULLEN 85 17c (17) 68 17.1
16 Adlai SENUSSI 87 19c (19) 68 19.3
17  David Brown 79 10c (10) 69 AWAY
18  Dean Moore @83 14c (14) 69 AWAY
19  Michael THOMSON 78 9¢c (9) 69 8.9
20  Gordon CAMPBELL 83 14c (14) 69 13.7
21  Peter BELCHER 81 12c (12) 69 11.5
22 Colin MCCLUNG 73 4c (4) 69 4.0
23 S McARthur 86 17c (17) 69 AWAY
24 Brian Thorpe 81 12c (12) 69 AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

25 Ross ANGUS

26  Steven MELVILLE (R)
27  Martin Barnet

28  Scott Fraser (2)

29  Gregor CRAM

30 Roy Gilmour

31 David Kwok LAW

32  Martin BAKER

33 Marc BORTHWICK
34  Malcoim CAMPBELL
35  Eric Cummings

36  Brian Byars

37  Gary WILSON

38  Steven Burns

39  Steven BROWN

40  Alastair MAXWELL
41 Davie Kelly

42  C Burgess

43  Nicolas Murray

44  Ross FERGUS

45  Craig MERRYLEES
46  Andy HUNTER

47  Liam Young

48  Charlie SOUTHWELL
49  lan MacDonald

50  Chris Slade

51 Stewart Cowan

Gross
86
@82
77
74
81
80
82
81
89
72
80
76
81
83
@82
@87
85
72
78
74
84
80
@89
84
87
86
80

Hcp

17¢ (17)
13c (13)
7c (7)
4c (4)
11¢ (11)
10c (10)

11c (11)
19c (19)
1c (1)
9c (9)
5c (5)

(

(
12¢ (12)

(

(

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:
69)

Nett New Exact

69 17.4
69 12.4
70 AWAY
70 AWAY
70 11.2
70 AWAY
70 11.9
70 10.9
70 18.7
71 1.0
71 AWAY
71 AWAY
71 10.1
71 AWAY
71 10.7
71 15.6
71 AWAY
72 AWAY
72 AWAY
72 1.9
72 12.5
72 7.8
72 AWAY
72 12.0
72 AWAY
72 AWAY
73 AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

52  Keith LIDDLE

53  Andrew Storey

54  Steven CAMPBELL
55  Stephen Archibald
56  Ross Stenhouse

57 lain Ashley

58  Robert BRAND

59  Stuart GORMAN

60  Duncan THOMPSON
61 Gavin SCOTT

62  Andrew DIGHTON
63  Peter BAUMANN

64 Roy KING

65 Ross McCall

66  Mark SOUTHGATE
67  John. C Ross

68  William FIRTH

69 Norman FRENCH

70  Mark BENNETT

71  Gary MCCLELLAND
72  Edward ROBERTSON
73  Stewart LAIRD

74  James MELROSE
75  Scott LEISHMAN

76  Thomas DALY

77  Marc McAdam

78  Ross Gavin HUNTER

Gross

@79
83
@82
85
81
80
84
84
86
89
91
89
97
@84
@79
80
@87
86
84
@82
@94
84
92
@84
90
77

@90

Hcp

6¢ (6)
10c (10)
9c (9)
12c (12)
8c (8)
7c(7)
11c (11)
1c (11)
13c (13)
16¢ (16)
18c (18)
16¢ (16)
(24)
Oc (10)
5c (5)
6¢c (6)
13c (13)
12c (12)
10c (10)
8c (8)
20c (20)
10c (10)
18c (18)

(

(

3c

10c (10)
16¢ (16)

2c (2)
15¢ (15)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:
69)

Nett New Exact

73 5.7
73 AWAY
73 9.0
73 AWAY
73 AWAY
73 AWAY
73 11.3
73 11.4
73 12.7
73 15.9
73 17.9
73 16.3
73 30.7
74 AWAY
74 5.0
74 AWAY
74 12.9
74 11.6
74 AWAY
74 8.4
74 AWAY
74 9.9
74 17.6
74 10.2
74 16.3
75 AWAY
75 AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

79  Justin Parkes

80 Graeme MILLAR
81 lain Black

82  Calum MACKINNON
83  Scott FERGUS

84  John MACKIE

85  Willie Harper

86  Gary INGLIS

87  Jason TRENCH
88  Graham BROWN
89  Scott MCLEAN

90  John CORSTORPHINE
91 Simon Moggie

92  Norman BLACK
93  Colin Stevenson
94  Jamie Millar

95  Robert Mobsby
96  Stewart Bartleman
97  lan Christie

98 David KERR

99  Grant SKINNER
100 Kevin Walls

101 Callum Lamond
102 Paul PORTER
103 Stephen Graham
104 Michael BATES
105 Bob Marshall

Gross
@82
@78

81
79
@76
@89
87
@82
88
@91
86
@97
@82
84
@92
82
@91
@93
@92
92
82
90
@85
@91
@93

@100

@91

14c (14)
12¢ (12)
7c (7)

16¢ (16)

6c (6)
15¢ (15)
17¢ (17)
15¢c (15)
15¢c (15)

5c (5)
13c (13)

8c (8)
14c (14)
16¢ (16)
23c (23)
14c (14)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:

69)

Nett New Exact

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

AWAY
3.5
AWAY
3.6

1.2
AWAY
AWAY
6.7
13.3
15.8
10.9
22.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
14.7
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
14.3
AWAY
234
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White) Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 P%I;)
Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
106 Richard Duncan 84 6¢ (6) 78 AWAY
107 Simon HERMISTON 82 4c (4) 78 AWAY
108 Eric BATE @92 14c (14) 78 14.4
109 Darren HAY 89 11c (1) 78 11.4
110 George Taylor 98 20c (20) 78 AWAY
111 Derek WRIGHT @101 23c (23) 78 23.3
112 Murry Goodfellow @91 12c (12) 79 AWAY
113 J M Scott @88 9¢c (9) 79 AWAY
114 Douglas BRUCE @94 15c (15) 79 15.1
115 Gordon MCBAIN @91 11c (11) 80 11.2
116 Peter Jenkins @95 15c (15) 80 AWAY
117 Thomas DUFFY @96 16¢c (16) 80 15.6
118 Colin Pendrich @92 12c (12) 80 AWAY
119 Kenneth MATHESON @104 26¢ (24) 80 26.3
120 Neil BRIEN @91 10c (10) 81 9.7
121 Steven Ross @87 6¢ (6) 81 AWAY
122 R McLean @89 7c(7) 82 AWAY
123 Bruce Edwards @93 11c (11) 82 AWAY
124 Mark STANGOE @97 15c (15) 82 14.8
125 William WOODHOUSE @107 26¢ (24) 83 26.5
126 Douglas Macpherson @90 6c (6) 84 AWAY
127 Brian WHERRETT 105 21c(21) 84 21.2
128 Derek BATE @94 9¢c (9) 85 9.2
129 Allan Crozier @97 11c (11) 86 AWAY
130 James ANDERSON @103 15c (15) 88 14.9
131 Bruce Tait @110 22c (22) 88 AWAY

56 (

132 Dougie Lawson 103 15) 88 AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Name

James ARCHIBALD
Les BELL

Lee Wright

Ryan Hendry

Kyle BROWN

Martin Dignan

Bill STEEL

Alex THORNTON
Ross STEWART
Alan MACDONALD 2
Andrew Martin

Chris Wilson

William Kennedy

lan TENNANT
Andrew Miller
Raymond HAMILTON
David BROCKIE
Roddy MCBLANE
Jerry MARSHALL
Alex LANNIN
Malcolm LORD (Non C)

Gross

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

@94

Hep
18c (18)
14c (14)
6¢c (6)
9c (9)
4c (4)
20c (20)
16¢ (16)
18c (18)
6¢ (6)
12¢ (12)
12¢ (12)
7c (7)
10c (10)
13c (13)
12¢ (12)
5¢ (24)
4c (14)
13c (13)
15c (15)
7¢(7)
20 (20)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:

Nett

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

74

69)

New Exact
17.8
13.9

AWAY
AWAY
4.5
AWAY
15.7
17.9
6.1
11.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
12.9
AWAY
25.2
13.6
13.0
14.6
6.7
19.9

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White) Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:
69)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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